EATON CORP. PLC

EATON CORP. PLC

ISIN: IE0O0BSKQN827

Overview

2024/07/26 22:00:02

Price
297.79 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.68% (4.91)

IEO0B8KQNS827
ETN

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

109,719 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

UHD)

296.88 USD (100)
298.66 USD (100)
300.88 USD
301.93 USD
296.42 USD
292.88 USD
298.384034 USD
3,090,006
922,265,375.61
49,051

WKN: G29183103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/26 =
2024/07/24 g
2024/07/24
2024/07/15 ]
2024/07/12 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IE00B8KQN827&ID_NOTATION=261764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IE00B8KQN827&ID_NOTATION=261764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=af5fc85c4bf9b1dccbd306e51c3e0388adab06c897616bac94823abb3bda99f1&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4ee9757679356ae96&time=1722191349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=12a42fadd7c228758afad402b513065889b4e21c4357c177b3543ba4400ffa54&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4cb4b8cb5fc0047b9&time=1722191349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdd88d82fa6686f03c860339a61ec5707e5505f3d2741860c37a3c4d008b3f94&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=772ba75a4213b4218&time=1722191349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5b4ffdd2adc337ba8e31456643147b93f7f46a378bc3b5950a0d1723890a9c36&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4eb2a86b16d0b8c17&time=1722191349&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2621cc073ba7d3b30fceb28475b8915f38855a1a049801e4be7eaff1aede3047&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=73adb4043dc2d4682&time=1722191349&tool=RSC

EATON CORP. PLC

Details

2024/07/26 22:00:02
Price

297.79 USD
Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

1.68% (4.91)

IEO0B8KQNS827
ETN

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

109,719 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

UHD)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 296.88 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 298.66 USD (100)
Open 300.88 USD
High 301.93 USD
Low 296.42 USD
Close (prev. day) 292.88 USD
VWAP 298.384034 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,090,006
Trading volume 922,265,375.61
Number of trades 49,051
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +21.11% +46.67% +90.85%
Perf (abs.) +51.90 +94.75  +141.76
Beta 1.87 1.48 1.13
Volatility  28.90 26.84 26.73
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

306.51 USD (3,261,502
318.04 USD (2,255,927
318.21 USD (2,225,622
266.55 USD (2,020,209
345.19 USD (2024/05/24
231.84 USD (2024/01/03
345.19 USD (2024/05/24
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
191.82 USD (2023/10/20)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 274.20 EUR 0.13 21
26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:44 275.20 EUR 0.00 7
26
NYSE 2024/07/ 22:00 297.79 USD 922.27 49,051
26
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 271.85 EUR 0.00 1
26
London Stock 2024/07/ 17:25 319.66 USD 0.01 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=261764
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73898874
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28618517
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2607440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805280

EATON CORP. PLC

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

2024/07/
26

08:01 269.25 EUR 0.00

13:59 275.00 EUR 0.03

19:30 276.20 EUR 0.00

08:08 269.40 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261763
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129082
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20367

EATON CORP. PLC

Company profile

Company Logo
[

Contact Details
EATON CORP. PLC

Eaton House, 30 Pembroke Road - 4 Dublin
Telefon: +353-1637-2900
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Craig Arnold Chairman of Managing

Olivier
Leonetti

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Darryl Wilson Member of Supervisory

Board

Dorothy Member of Supervisory

Thompson Board

Gerald Smith Member of Supervisory

Board

Gregory Page Member of Supervisory

Board

Lori Ryerkerk Member of Supervisory

Board

Robert Pragada Member of Supervisory

Board

Sandra Pianalto Member of Supervisory

Board

Silvio Napoli
Board

Member of Supervisory
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